
Beginner Ballroom
2 Leila Olivier and Kayra Parker-Nance
4 Tyne Rouquette
8 Bjorn Visser and Jamie Wallendorf
9 Daniel Donovan and Elsje Oosthuizen
10 Xande Potgieter and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
12 Emihle Ngqoza
16 Sophie Edwards and Gabrielle Erasmus
17 Caleb Theunissen and Guilia Violante
19 Zwivhuya Munyai and Jenna Beckett
20 Jordan Pierpoint and Alexis Jantjies
21 Karl Walker and Giselle Du Toit
22 Sasha Bonner and Elizabeth De Kock
24 Liam Wilken and Blair Diedericks
25 Salmaan Dolley and Hope Greef
30 Luca Gie and Elethu

 
Intermediate Ballroom
3 Dean Van Zyl and Megan Page
4 Arutha Edwards and Mia Olivier
5 Aiden Esbach and Lira Prinsloo
11 Carl Koekemoer and Kelly Marrt
12 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Peterseil
13 Connor Roberts and Sahana Naidoo
18 Josh Wolmorans and Claudia Du Plooy

 
Advanced Ballroom
6 Henru Van Zyl and Bianca Schrader
7 Garth Taai and Yentl Alcott

 
Intermediate Latin
3 Dean Van Zyl and Megan Page
4 Arutha Edwards and Mia Olivier
5 Aiden Esbach and Lira Prinsloo
11 Carl Koekemoer and Kelly Marrt
12 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Peterseil
13 Connor Roberts and Sasha Bonner
18 Josh Wolmorans and Claudia Du Plooy

 
Advanced Latin
6 Henru Van Zyl and Bianca Schrader
7 Garth Taai and Yentl Alcott

 
Sokkie
2 Leila Olivier and Kayra Parker-Nance
4 Arutha Edwards and Guilia Violante
6 Henru Van Zyl and Bianca Schrader
9 Daniel Donovan and Elsje Oosthuizen
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12 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Peterseil
26 Ethan Brown and Grettel Osorio

 
Mambo
2 Leila Olivier and Kayra Parker-Nance
4 Arutha Edwards and Mia Olivier
9 Daniel Donovan and Jenna Beckett
10 Xande Potgieter and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
13 Connor Roberts and Gita Wyngaard
17 Caleb Theunissen and Guilia Violante
21 Karl Walker and Giselle Du Toit
26 Ethan Brown and Grettel Osorio

 
Boogie
4 Arutha Edwards and Guilia Violante
9 Daniel Donovan and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
12 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Peterseil
13 Connor Roberts and Gita Wyngaard
26 Ethan Brown and Grettel Osorio

 
Bachata
2 Leila Olivier and Kayra Parker-Nance
4 Arutha Edwards and Mia Olivier
9 Daniel Donovan and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
12 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Peterseil
17 Caleb Theunissen and Guilia Violante
21 Karl Walker and Giselle Du Toit
26 Ethan Brown and Grettel Osorio

 
Beginner Latin
2 Leila Olivier and Kayra Parker-Nance
4 Jenna Beckett
8 Bjorn Visser and Jamie Wallendorf
9 Daniel Donovan and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
10 Xande Potgieter and Giselle Du Toit
12 Emihle Ngqoza
16 Sophie Edwards and Gabrielle Erasmus
17 Caleb Theunissen and Tyne Rouquette
19 Zwivhuya Munyai and Guilia Violante
20 Jordan Pierpoint and Alexis Jantjies
21 Karl Walker
22 Sasha Bonner and Elizabeth De Kock
24 Liam Wilken and Blair Diedericks
25 Salmaan Dolley and Hope Greef
26 Elsje Oosthuizen
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